Monday
5:00pm
6:40pm
8:20pm
9:10pm

Wednesday
9:10pm

Wednesday
9:10pm

Thursday
5:00pm

Monday
5:00pm
5:50pm
6:40pm
8:20pm

Wednesday
5:00pm
5:50pm

Monday
5:00pm
5:50pm
6:40pm
7:30pm

Tuesday
5:00pm

Wednesday
5:50pm

Monday
5:00pm
5:50pm
8:20pm
9:10pm

Tuesday
5:00pm

Wednesday
5:50pm

Monday

QOctober 25, 2018

League Schedule
8th Grade

11/5/2018 Worth Township
Incarnation

Sutherland

Central

Cassell

11/7/2018 Worth Township
St. Alexander

11/14/2018 Worth Township
Central

11/15/2018 Worth Township
Cassell

11/26/2018 Worth Township
Mt. Greenwood - GOLD
Clissold
Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Henry Clay

11/28/2018 Worth Township
Clissold

Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
12/3/2018 Worth Township
Keller
St. Alexander
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Cassell

12/4/2018 Worth Township
Mt. Greenwood - GOLD

12/5/2018 Worth Township
Central

12/10/2018 Worth Township
St. Alexander
Sutherland
Clissold

Incarnation

12/11/2018 Worth Township
Sutherland
12/12/2018 Worth Township

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE

12/17/2018 Worth Township

Vs
Vs
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

Vs
VS
VS
VS

VS

Vs

VS
VS
A
VS

VS

VS

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
St. Alexander

Keller

Mt. Greenwood - GOLD

Henry Clay

Incarnation

Keller

Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Cassell

Keller

Central

Sutherland
Henry Clay

Incarnation

Clissold

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Sutherland

St. Alexander

Mt. Greenwood - GOLD

Cassell

Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Central

Henry Clay

Mt. Greenwood - GOLD

Central
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5:00pm
5:50pm
7:30pm
9:10pm

Wednesday
9:10pm

Monday
5:00pm
5:50pm
6:40pm
8:20pm

Wednesday
5:50pm

Monday
5:00pm
5:50pm
6:40pm
7:30pm
8:20pm

Monday
5:00pm
5:50pm
6:40pm
7:30pm
8:20pm

Monday
5:00pm
5:50pm
6:40pm
7:30pm
8:20pm

Monday
5:00pm
5:50pm
6:40pm
8:20pm
S:10pm

October 25, 2018

League Schedule
8th Grade

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Keller

Incarnation

12/19/2018 Worth Township
Henry Clay
1/7/2019 Worth Township

Mt. Greenwood - GOLD
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Henry Clay
Central
1/9/2019 Worth Township
Keller
1/14/2019 Worth Township
Sutherland
Mt. Greenwood - GOLD
Clissold
Cassell
St. Alexander
1/28/2019 Worth Township
Incarnation
Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Henry Clay
Keller
Central
2/4/2019 Worth Township
Cassell
Sutherland
Clissold
St. Alexander
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE

2/11/2019 Worth Township
Mt. Greenwood - GOLD
Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Keller
Henry Clay
Incarnation

VS
Vs
Vs
VS

VS

A
VS
VS
Vs

VS

VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Mt. Greenwood - GOLD
St. Alexander

Henry Clay

Clissold

Cassell

Incarnation

Clissold

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Sutherland

Mt. Greenwood - BLUE

Incarnation

Keller

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Central

St. Alexander
Sutherland

Mt. Greenwood - GOLD
Clissold

Cassell

Incarnation

Keller

Henry Clay

Mt. Greenwood - WHITE
Central

Clissold

Cassell

St. Alexander
Sutherland

Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
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