League Schedule 8th Grade

Monday 5:00pm 6:40pm 8:20pm 9:10pm	11/5/2018 Worth Township Incarnation Sutherland Central Cassell	vs Mt. Greenwood - WHITE vs St. Alexander vs Keller vs Mt. Greenwood - GOLD
Wednesday 9:10pm	11/7/2018 Worth Township St. Alexander	vs Henry Clay
Wednesday 9:10pm	11/14/2018 Worth Township Central	vs Incarnation
Thursday 5:00pm	11/15/2018 Worth Township Cassell	vs Keller
5:00pm 5:50pm 6:40pm 8:20pm	11/26/2018 Worth Township Mt. Greenwood - GOLD Clissold Mt. Greenwood - WHITE Henry Clay	vs Mt. Greenwood - BLUE vs Cassell vs Keller vs Central
Wednesday 5:00pm 5:50pm	11/28/2018 Worth Township Clissold Mt. Greenwood - BLUE	vs Sutherland vs Henry Clay
5:00pm 5:50pm 6:40pm 7:30pm	12/3/2018 Worth Township Keller St. Alexander Mt. Greenwood - BLUE Cassell	vs Incarnation vs Clissold vs Mt. Greenwood - WHITE vs Sutherland
Tuesday 5:00pm	12/4/2018 Worth Township Mt. Greenwood - GOLD	vs St. Alexander
Wednesday 5:50pm	12/5/2018 Worth Township Central	vs Mt. Greenwood - GOLD
5:00pm 5:50pm 8:20pm 9:10pm	12/10/2018 Worth Township St. Alexander Sutherland Clissold Incarnation	vs Cassell vs Mt. Greenwood - BLUE vs Central vs Henry Clay
Tuesday 5:00pm	12/11/2018 Worth Township Sutherland	vs Mt. Greenwood - GOLD
Wednesday 5:50pm	12/12/2018 Worth Township Mt. Greenwood - WHITE	vs Central
Monday	12/17/2018 Worth Township	

Page 1 of 2

League Schedule 8th Grade

	5:00pm 5:50pm 7:30pm 9:10pm	Mt. Greenwood - WHITE Mt. Greenwood - BLUE Keller Incarnation		VS VS VS	Mt. Greenwood - GOLD St. Alexander Henry Clay Clissold
Wednesday 9:10pm		12/19/2018 Henry Clay	Worth Township	VS	Cassell
Monday	5:00pm 5:50pm 6:40pm 8:20pm		Worth Township rood - GOLD rood - BLUE	vs vs	Incarnation Clissold Mt. Greenwood - WHITE Sutherland
Wednesday 5:50pm		1/9/2019 Keller	Worth Township	VS	Mt. Greenwood - BLUE
Monday	5:00pm 5:50pm 6:40pm 7:30pm 8:20pm	1/14/2019 Sutherland Mt. Greenw Clissold Cassell St. Alexand	Worth Township rood - GOLD der	vs vs	Incarnation Keller Mt. Greenwood - WHITE Mt. Greenwood - BLUE Central
Monday	5:00pm 5:50pm 6:40pm 7:30pm 8:20pm	1/28/2019 Incarnation Mt. Greenw Henry Clay Keller Central	Worth Township rood - WHITE	VS	St. Alexander Sutherland Mt. Greenwood - GOLD Clissold Cassell
Monday	5:00pm 5:50pm 6:40pm 7:30pm 8:20pm	2/4/2019 Cassell Sutherland Clissold St. Alexand Mt. Greenw		VS VS VS VS	Incarnation Keller Henry Clay Mt. Greenwood - WHITE Central
Monday	5:00pm 5:50pm 6:40pm 8:20pm 9:10pm		Worth Township rood - GOLD rood - WHITE	VS VS VS VS	Clissold Cassell St. Alexander Sutherland Mt. Greenwood - BLUE